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*TH

«TD 16:08 04:04:01

il

IC

*RS0.10

of

*BR 762

«5T 1100

*NC 256

CR8.00

«CL2035

CH

[bar ]

o(T1

*DATA

*Rev 1

46.50 46.50 46.50 46.50 46.50 46.48 46.50 46.58 46.50 46.50

46.48 46.50 46.48 46.48 46.48 46.50 46.45 46.50 46.48 46.48

46.48 46.48 46.45 46.45 46.48 46.53 46.48 46.50 46.50 46.48

46.50 46.48 46.50 46.48 46.48 46.45 46.48 46.45 46.48 45.45

46.45 46.50 46.45 46.48 46.43 46.45 46.45 46.45 46.43 46.45

46.48 46.45 46.45 46.45 46.45 46.43 46.40 46.43 -'5.45 46.50

46.45 46.43 46.45 46.40 46.40 46.40 46.38 46.40 46.40 46.43

46.48 46.48 46.43 46.40 46.40 46.28 46.30 46.4B 46.50 46.53

46.53 46.30 46.25 46.20 46.20 46.30 46.35 46 45 46 43 46.43

46.40 46.35 46.45 46.55 46.48 46.48 46.35 46.35 46 30 46.28

46.23 46.30 46.28 46.35 46 35 46.30 46.38 46 33 46 38 46.38

46.43 46 35 46.35 46.33 46 30 46.30 46.30 46.33 46 40 46.35

46.30 46.30 46.25 46.23 46 28 46.25 46.30 46 35 46 25 46 28

<1525 46.28 46.25 46.28 46 28 46.30 46.25 46 20 46.28 46.25

4623 45.33 46.28 46.25 46 23 46.25 46.20 46 1346.20 46 18

46.20 45.20 46.20 46.23 46 25 46.25 46.28 46 25 46.23 46 20

46.1546.10 46.13 46.18 46.16 46.20 46.20 46.20 46.20 46.15

462346 1346 1346.1545 346.18 46.15 46.18 46.18 46.25

46.1546.1846.15 46.15 46 «545 1546.10 46 1046.15 46.15

46.15 45 1346.15 46.13 46.13 46.10 46.13 46.23 46.10 46.10

46.10 46.10 46.13 46.10 46 1046.13 46.10 46 1046.10 46.08

46 1045 08 46.10 46.10 46 1046.20 46.10 46.10 46.08 46.08

46.08 45.10 46.05 46.10 46.10 46.08 46.10 46.08 46.10 46.08

43.08 45.10 46.08 46.18 46.08 46.08 46.05 46.08 46.08 46.05

46.05 45.08 46.10 46.08 46.08 46.05 46.05 46.05 46.05 46.08

46.05 46.18 46.05 46.05 46 05 46.05 46.05 46.05 46.05 46.05

46.08 46.0546.05 46.05 46.05 46.05 46.05 46.05 46.03 46.03

46.05 46.05 46.03 46.05 46 00 46.05 45.98 46.G. 46.03 46.03

46.05 46.05 46.03 46.03 46.03 46.00 46.03 46.03 46.00 46.05

46.03 46.00 46.03 46.03 46 1346.03 46.00 46.00 46.03 46.03

46.03 46.03 46.00 46.10 46.00 46.00 46.03 46.00 46.00 46.00

46.05 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.03 46.03 46.03 46.00 46.00 46.00

46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 45.00 46.00 46.00 46.03 46.10 46.00

46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 45.98 46.00 46.00 46 1045.98 46.00

46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.0045.98 45.98 45.98 46.00 46.00

46.0046 0045 98 46.03 46.00 45.98 45 98 46.00 46.00 45.98

46.00 45.98 46 1045.98 46 D046.00 45.98 46 00 46.00 46.00

45.96 46.10 45.98 46.00 45.98 46.00 46.00 45.98 46.00 46.00

46.00 46 0046 00 46.00 46 00 46.00 46.00 46 00 46.00 46.00

46.00 46.03 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 45.95 46 00 46.00 46.00

46.0046.00 46.00 46.00 46 «  46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.03

46 0046.03 46 03 46.00 46 1346.00 46.00 46.03 46.00 46.00

46 DC46 0046 00 46 00 46 DO46 00 45 98 46 03 46.00 46 00

46 0046.03 46.05 46.03 46 00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.03 46.03
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46.03 46.05 46.03 46.03 46.00 46 03 45 7; 46.03 46.00 46 03

46.00 46.03 46.03 46.03 46.06 46 03 4' 7; 46.05 46.03 46.00

46.03 46.10 46.03 46.03 46.03 46.03 A 7; 46.05 46.00 46.03

4608 46 00 46.03 46.03 46.05 46 03 45 f; 46.03 46.05 46.00

46.03 46.03 46 03 46 03 46 03 46 03 45 7; 45.05 46.00 46.05

46.03 46.00 46 05 46.03 46.05 46 03 Ai >: 45.05 46 05 46.18

46.08 46.05 46.05 46.05 46.05 46.0e 45 08 46.05 46.18 46.05

46.08 46 05 46.08 46.05 46.05 46 05 45 35 46.10 46.05 46.05

46.05 46.08 46.05 46.03 46.08 46.05 45 05 45.08 46.08 46.0c

46.05 46.08 46.05 46.08 46.05 46.08 45 ce 46.08 46.10 46.08

46.05 46.10 46.08 46.08 46.10 46.10 45.05 46.10 46.08 46.10

46.10 46.10 46.08 46.10 46.08 46.08 4 ' 1 46.15 46.10 46.10

46.10 46.08 46.10 46.10 46.08 46.10 46.15 45.10 46.10 46.10

46.10 46.10 46.10 46.10 46.10 46.08 45.10 46.10 46.10 46.13

46.10 46.08 46.10 46.10 46.10 46.10 45.10 46.13 46.10 46.10

46 1046.1046.10 46.10 46.10 46.23 46.10 46.13 46.10 46.10

46.10 46.13 46.10 46.13 46.18 46.10 45.10 46.10 46.10 46.10

46.10 46.10 46.13 46.10 46.10 46.15 45.10 46.08 46.13 46.10

46.10 46.13 46.13 46.13 46.23 46.1345.13 46.13 46.13 46.13

46.13 46.13 46.13 46.10 46.13 46.23 46.13 46.10 46.13 46.13

46.13 46.13 46.15 46.13 46.10 46.1345.13 46.13 46.15 46. 3

46.1046.13 46.13 46.10 46.13 46.08 45.13 46.1546.13 46.13

46 1346.13 46.13 46 1346.13 46.13 45.1546.13 46 1346.10

46.13 46.13 46.10 46.13 46.13 46.10 45.10 46.13 46.13 46.20

46.10 46.10 46.10 46.13 46.10 46.10 45 1046.10 46.10 46.10

46.23 46.10 46.10 46.13 46.13 46 1345  46.1046.10 46.10

46-10 46-08 46.10 46 1046.10 46.13 45 13 46.1046.10 46.13

46.13 46.13 46.10 46.10 46.13 46.13 45 ' 346.13 46.10 46 13

46.13 46.1346.10 46.10 46.13 46 23 45 -J 46.1046.10 46.13

46.10 46.13 46.13 46.13 46.08 46 12 46 20 46.10 46.10 46 12

46.1046.1046.1046 1046 13 16 1C46 '346.13 46 1046 15

46.10 46.10 46.10 46.10 46.10 46.13 46.10 45 1046 10 46.10

46.13 46.10 46.10 46 1046 1046.10 46.10 46 08 46.10 46 10

451046.10 46.10 46.13 46.10 46.20 46 1045 1046 1046.13

46 1046.10 46.10 46.10 46 1046.13 46.15 46 1046 20 46 10

46 1046 1346.1346 1046 1346.1046 1345 1046 1346 10

46.08 46.13 46.10 46 1546.10 46.10 46 10 46 1046.10 46 10

46.10 46.10 46.10 46.10 46.13 46.10 46.18 46.10 46 1046 10

46 13 46.10 46.10 46 1046.13 46.10 46.10 46 08 46.10 46.23

46.10 46.10 46.10 46.13 46.10 46.10 46.10 46 1046 1046.10

46.15 46 10 46.10 '<6.1046.10 46.10 46.10 46.10 46.10 46.10

46.10 46.10 46.10 46.13 46 10 46.10 46.10 46 1046.10 46.10

46.1046.10 46.08 46.13 46.13 46.08 46.10 46.10 46.10 46.13

46.10 46.10 46.13 46.13 46.13 46.15 46.10 46.13 46.10 46.10

46.13 46.13 46.08 46.13 46.15 46.10 46.13 46 1046.10 46.10

46.1046.10 46.10 46.10 46.13 46.13 46.13 46.05 46.10 46.10

46.1046.10 46.10 46.10 4b. 10 46.13 46.10 46.10 46.13 46.10

46.1546.10 46.13 46.10 46.13 46.10 46.10 46.10 46.10 46.10

46.10 46.13 46.13 46.15 46.10 46.10 46.10 46.13 16.10 46.13

46.10 46.10 46.15 46.13 46.18 46.10 46.13 46.10 46.13 46.08

46.10 46.10 46.10 46.13 46.10 46.10 46.10 46.10 46.10 46.10

46.1046.10 46.10 46 1046.10 46.10 46.18 46.10 46.10 46.10

46.10 46.10 46.10 46.10 46.10 46.10 46.10 46.10 46.10 46.13

46 1046.10 46.10 46.10 46.10 46.10 46 13 46.10 46.08 46.10

46.1346.10 46.10 46.10 46.10 46.10 46.10 46.10 46.13 46.08

46.10 46.20 46.10 46.10 46.13 46.10 46.10 46.10 46.10 46.13

46.1346.10 46.10 46.13 46.13 46.10 46 10 46 1046.10 46.10

46 10 46.10 46.10 46.10 46 10 46.08 46.10 46 1046.10 46.10

46.10 46.10 46.10 46.10 46.10 46.10 46.08 46.10 46.20 46.10

46.10 46.10 46.10 46.08 46 1046.10 46 1046 1046 10 46.10

46 1045.10 46.10 46.13 46.08 46.10 46 1046 1046.10 46.10

46 1046.10 46.13 46 1046 1346.08 46 10 46 1046 1046.08



46.08 46.1046.10 46.10 46 1046 1346.10 46.13 46.10 46 10

461046 1046.13 46 1046 1046 1046.13 46.1046 1846 10

46 10 46.10 46.13 46 1346 1046 1346.13 46.13 46 03 46.08

46 1346.13 46.13 46.10 46 13 46 1346.13 46.1346.13 46 13

46 1046.1546 1346 1346 1046 1346 1346.13 46 1346 13

46 1346.13 46 1346 23 46.1.346.10 46 1046.13 45 1346.13

46 1346.13 46.10 46.13 46.23 46.13 46.13 46.13 46 1546 13

46 1546 1346.13 46 1046.13 46 1546 1346.1546.10 46.13

46.13 46.10 46.10 46.13 46.13 46.13 46.03 46 10 46.13 46.10

46.10 46.10 46.13 46.10 46.13 46.10 46.13 46 1546.10 46.13

46 13 46.13 46.13 46.13 46.10 46.15 46.15 46.13 45.23 46.13

46 1346.13 46.15 46 1546.13 46.13 46.13 46.10 46.15 46.25

46.13 46.13 46.15 46.15 46.15 46.15 46.13 46.15 46.13 46.13

46.12 46.15 46.15 46.13 46.15 46.15 46.15 46.13 46.15 46.20

46.1346.13 46.15 46.15 46.15 46.15 46.15 46.15 46.15 46.15

46.1546.15 46.15 46.13 46.15 46.1346.13 46.1546.15 46.10

46.13 46.25 46.13 46.10 46.10 46.15 46.15 46.13 46.15 46.15

46.13 46.13 46.18 46.13 46.13 46.1346.13 46.13 46.13 46.13

46.13 46.13 46.13 46.15 46.13 46.13 46.13 46.15 46.13 46.13

46.13 46.15 46.13 46.13 46.15 46.13 46.15 46.13 46.10 46.15

46.15 46.13 46.15 46.13 46 1546.18 46.15 46.13 46.13 46.13

46.15 46.1546.13 46.15 46.13 46.13 46.23 46.15 46.15 46.13

46.13 46.15 46.15 46.15 46.15 46.10 46.15 46.2546.13 46.15

46.13 46 1546.13 46.15 46.15 46.15 46.13 46.13 46.13 46.15

46.15 46.13 46.15 46.13 46.15 46.13 46.13 46.23 46.13 46.15

46 1346 1546.13 46.13 46 1540.13 46.18 46.13 46 1346 13

46 1346.13 46.13 46 1346 1346 1046.15 46.23 46.13 46.13

46 1346.13 46.13 46.15 46.13 46 1346.15 46.13 46 1546.13

46.13 46.15 46.15 46 1346 1346.13 46.13 46.18 46 1346 13

46 1346 1546 13 46.15 46.15 46 1546.18 46.13 46 1546 15

46.1546.13 46 1546 1546 1546.1546 1546.15 46 1546.15

46.1546.18 46.15 46.15 46.15 46.18 46.15 46.18 46.25 46 15

46.1546 1546.18 46.15 46.15 46.15 46 1546 18 46.15 46.15

46.1546 1546.15 46.18 46 1346.15 46.13 46.15 46.20 46.15

46.1546.1546 1546 1546.1546.1346.1546.2 46.15 46.15

46.1546.15 46.15 46.15 46.15 46.15 46 28 46.15 46.15 46.15

46.1846.1546 1346 1546 1546 20 46.15 46.15 46.15 46.15

46.13 46.15 46.15 46.15 46.20 46.15 46.15 46.15 46.13 46.15

46.15 46.18 46.18 46.25 46.15 46 1546.15 46 1846.15 46.15

46.13 46.18 46.20 46.18 46.15 46.18 46.15 46.18 46.15 46.18

46.18 46.28 46.15 46.15 46.18 46.18 46.15 46.18 46.15 46.18

46.28 46.15 46.15 46.18 46.18 46.15 46.18 46.15 46.18 46.13

46.1546.18 46.15 46.18 46.15 46.18 46.15 46.18 46.15 46.18

46.18 46.15 46.18 46.15 46.18 46.18 46.15 46.15 46.18 46.18

46.18 46.18 46.18 46.18 46.15 46.18 46.18 46.18 46.18 46.15

46.18 46.18 46.18 46.15 46.18 46.15 46.18 46.25 46 1546.15

46.1546.18 46.18 46.18 46.18 46.20 46.18 46.18 46.18 46.18

46.18 46.15 46.15 46.15 46.18 46.28 46.18 46.15 46.15 46.18

46.18 46.15 46.18 46.15 46.18 46.18 46.18 46.18 46.18 46.18

46.18 46.15 46.18 46.23 46.18 46.20 46.18 46.18 46.18 46.13

46.2046.18 46.18 46.18 46.20 46.15 45.18 46.18 46.18 46.15

46.18 46.20 46.18 46.20 46.18 46.18 46.18 46.18 46.20 45.18

46.18 46.18 46.18 46.18 46.18 46.18 46.15 46.15 46.15 46.28

46.18 46.20 46.18 46.18 46.18 46.20 46.18 46 18 46.28 46.18

46.18 46.18 46.20 46.18 46.20 46.18 46.20 46.15 46 18 46.20

46.18 46.18 46 18 46.18 46.15 46.20 46.15 46.20 46.15 46.15

46.18 46.18 46.20 46.18 46.18 46 1546.18 46.20 46.18 46.20

46 46 1846 1846.1846.2046.2046 1846 1846.2046.18

46.2046.1846.2046.1846.2046.2846 1846 1846 1846.18

46 1346.20 46.15 46.20 46.28 46.20 46 20 46 20 46 18 46.15

46 1346 1346 1846 1846 1846.1846.2046 2046 1846 18

46.13 46 1846.20 46.1846 28 46 1846.20 46 18 46.18 46.20



46 1846.18 46.18 46.20 46.20 46.25 46.18 46.20 46.18 46.20

46 1846.18 46 1846 20 46.20 46 20 46.23 46.18 46.20 46 18

4620 46.20 46.18 46.20 46.18 46.20 46.20 46.20 46.20 46.20

46.18 46.20 46.20 46.18 46.20 46 20 46.20 46.20 46 18 46.18

46.20 46 1846 1846 1646 1846 1646 18 46.20 46.20 4520

46 1846 20 46.20 46 20 46 20 46 16 46 20 46.18 46.20 46 18

46.20 46.15 46.20 46.20 46 20 46 20 46.18 46.23 46 20 46 20

46 30 46 18 46 20 46 20 46 20 46 20 46 20 46.18 46 23 46.20

46.20 46.20 46.20 46.20 46.20 46 23 46.23 46.20 46.18 46.20

46.20 46 20 46.20 46.20 46.20 46 20 46.20 46.18 46.20 46.28

46.20 46.20 46.20 46 20 46 20 46 20 46.20 46.20 46.25 46 20

46.20 46.20 46.23 46.20 46 20 46 18 46.20 46.20 46.20 46.28

46.23 46.18 46.20 46.23 46 20 46.20 46.20 46.20 46.20 46.20

46.28 46.20 46.20 46.20 46.20 46.20 46.20 46.20 46.20 46.20

46.20 46.20 46 20 46.20 46.20 46.20 46.20 46.20 46.20 46.20

46.20 46.20 46.18 46.20 4b.20 46.20 46.20 46.20 46.20 46.20

46.20 46.20 46.20 46.18 46.20 46 25 46.20 46.20 46.20 46.20

48.20 46.20 46.20 46.23 46 20 46.23 46.20 46.23 46.20 46.20

46.20 46.20 46.20 46 20 46.23 46.23 46.20 46.18 46.20 46.30

46.20 46.20 46.20 46.20 46.20 46.23 46 20 46.23 46.15 46.20

46.33 46.20 46.23 46.20 46.20 46.20 46.20 46.20 46.23 46.20

46.20 46.23 46.20 46.20 46.20 46.20 46.18 46.20 46.20 46.20

46.23 46.20 46.20 46.20 46.20 46 20 46.20 46.20 46.23 46.20

4620 46.23 46.20 46.18 46.20 46 20 46.20 46.20 46.20 46 20

46.23 46.23 46.23 46.23 46 20 46.20 46.20 46.20 46.20 46 23

46.20 46.18 46.20 46.20 46 20 46 23 46.20 46.20 46 20 46.20

46.20 46.20 46.20 46 23 46 20 46 2046 13 46.20 46 20 46 20

4620 46.25 46 20 46 23 46 20 46 2046 20 46.20 46.20 46 20

46.2546.20 46.20 46 20 46 20 46 23 46.20 46.23 46 20 46 20

462046 20 46 20 46 23 46 20 46 20 46.23 46 23 46 2546 23

46.20 46.23 46 23 46.20 46.20 46 23 46 20 46.28 46.20 46 23

46.20 46.23 46.20 46 23 46.20 46.23 46.18 46.23 46.20 46.20

46.23 46.20 46.23 46.20 46.23 46.20 46.20 46.23 46.20 46.25

46.20 46.23 46.20 46.23 46.20 46.23 46.20 46.23 46.23 46.23

46.23 46 2046.2C 46.20 46.20 46.23 46.23 46.20 46 23 46.20

46.23 46 20 46.33 46 20 46.23 46.23 46.23 46.23 46.20 46.25

46.23 46 35 46.23 46.23 46.23 46.23 46.23 46.23 46.25 46.23

46.25 46.23 46.25 46.23 46.23 46.23 46.23 46.25 46.23 46.25

46.23 46.25 46.20 46.25 46.23 46.23 46.20 46.23 46.23 46.23

46.25 46.23 46.23 46.23 46.23 46.20 46.23 46.23 46.23 46.23

46.25 46.2546.23 46.25 46.35 46.23 46.25 46.23 46.23 46.23

46.25 46.23 46.25 46.20 46.25 46.23 46.25 46.25 46.25 46.25

46.25 46.25 46.33 46.25 46.25 46.23 46.25 46.23 46.25 46.23

46.23 46.23 46.25 46.25 46.25 46.25 46.25 46.25 46.25 46 25

46.23 46.23 46.25 46.25 46.25 46 25 46.25 46.25 46.25 46.28

46.25 46.25 46 25 46.28 46.25 46.25 46.25 46.25 46.28 46.25

46.25 46.25 46.28 46.25 46.28 46.25 46.28 46.23 46.25 46.25

46.25 46.25 46 25 46.25 46.25 46.28 46.38 46.28 46.25 46.25

46.28 46.28 46.25 46.28 46.28 46.38 46.28 46.28 46.28 46.28

46.25 46.28 46.28 46.30 46.30 46.25 46.25 46.28 46.30 46.26

46.28 46.3046.28 46.30 46.25 46.25 46.28 46.23 46.28 46.28

46.23 46.30 46.25 46.25 46.28 46.30 46.30 46.28 46.28 46.28

46.30 46.30 46.28 46.30 46.28 46.28 46.28 46 28 46.40 46.25

46.30 46.28 46.28 46.30 46.28 46.30 46.30 46 40 46.30 46.30

46.28 46.33 46.30 46.25 46 30 46.3046.30 46 30 46.33 46 30

46.30 46.30 46.30 46.28 46.30 46.33 46.30 46.33 46.30 46.30

46.33 46.33 46.38 46.33 46.30 46.33 46.30 46.28 46.30 46 30

46 33 46.33 46.35 46.3546.35 46.35 46.30 46.30 46.40 46.30

46.30 46.33 46.35 46.35 46.33 46.30 46.33 46 33 46.33 46 35

46.33 46 33 46.33 46.35 46 45 46 33 46 33 46 30 46.35 46 35

46.35 46 38 46.35 46 38 46 35 46 3546 3346 3546 3346 35

46.35 46.35 46.38 46.38 46.33 46 35 46.35 46.43 46.35 46 35
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-16.35 46.38 46.35 46.38 46.35 46.35 46 36 46.38 46.38 46.36
463546 35 46 38 46 3546 3546 38 46 35 46 38 46 38 46 38
46 48 46.35 46.35 46.38 46.38 46.38 46.38 4C.38 46.38 46.40
46.38 46.38 46.38 46.38 46.38 46.38 46.45 46.40 46.40 46.38
46 40 46.38 46.40 46.40 46 40 46.43 46.38 45.38 46.38 46.40
46.40 46.38 46.50 45.40 46 40 46.40 46.43 46.40 46.40 46.38
46.40 46.43 46 40 46.40 46.40 46.40 46.43 45.43 46.53 46.43
46.40 46.43 46.43 46.43 46.40 46.40 46.43 46.45 46.45 46.43
46.43 46.43 46.43 46.45 46.48 46.43 46.45 46.43 46.43 46.45
46.43 46.40 46.43 46.45 46.43 46.45 46.43 46.43 46.45 46.43
46.43 46.43 46.45 46.45 46.45 46.45 46.45 46.53 46.45 46.48
46.48 46.45 46.45 46.45 46.58 46.48 46.48 46.48 46.45 46.48
46.48 46.50 46.45 46.48 46.48 46.48 46.45 46.48 46.48 46.48
46.48 46.48 46.48 46.48 46.48 46.38 46.50 46.58 46.48 46.48
46.48 46.50 46.48 46.50 46.45 46.50 46.50 46.50 46.50 46.50
46.50 46.53 46.50 46.60 46.50 46.50 46.53 46.50 46.50 46.50
46.55 46.53 46.50 46.50 46.55 46.53 46.53 46.53 46.53 46.55
46.53 46.55 46.55 46.53 46 53 46.55 46.65 46.55 46.50 46.55
46.55 46.55 46.55 46.55 46.55 46.53 46.53 46.58 46.55 46.58
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Mass Fraction burned

Mass Fraction burned Fortran
complier Fortran 77

C Kk kkkkkkk ok kkkkkkk ok kkkkkkkEk K kkkkk_kk kkkkkkhkkkkkhkkkkkkkkkkkhkkkkhkkkkhkkk k%

C****************************)\'***********)\'***********)\'***)\'*******)\'****

C e PROGRAM TO COMPUTE MASS FRACTION BURNED

khkkkkkkkkkkbkkkkkkkkkbkkbkkkbkkbbk bk kb kbbb rkk kbbb bk rkkk bk drx

C*******************************)\'***)\'**********‘k*)\'********************

dimension angle(720)
real P(720),vol(720),MFB(720)
open (7 file="data.txt',status-old',form="formatted' recl=720)
C *kkkk Enging's Specification  Frexrikkek
c=8.0
R=234.3/55.0
Crirkekbkbrkbktkrbkt oyt Spark Advance
read (*%) xx|
SA=-1*xx1
Nk 103() DSts File  seswwssssssssnmssnns
do 10i=1.72
read(7,") angle(l),P(l)
10 continue
c.r#vreas e Eing peak PIESSUTE aNd It's Angle rekeeerriik
sump=0.0
peaksump=0.0
peakP=0.
peaktheta=0.
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do 301=1,720
MFB(i)=0.
if (P(i).gt.peakP) then
peakP=P(i)
peaktheta=angle(i)
endif
30 continue
(e kk Thkk e6k- Compute Percent Volume *kkkeeeeeeeeek
do 40 1=1,720
rad=angle(i)*4.*atan(1 ,)/180.
vol(i)=(1 ,+.5%(rc-1 ,)*(R+1 -cos(rad)-sqrt(R*R-sin(rad)*sin(rad)))
~)Irc*100.

0*********************Find maSS burned fraction*********'k*************

0*********************'k***************'k‘k****‘k**‘k**********************

if (angle(i).gt.SA) then

if (angle(i).lt.0.) then
dPv=P(i-1)¥((vol(i-L)/vol(i))**1.3-1.)
else

dPv=P(i-1 )*((vol(i-L)ivol(i))**1.33-1.)
endif

dP=P(i)-P(i-1)

dPc=dP-dPv

if (angle(i).It.o.) then

if (dPc.lt.0.001) then

dPc=0.0

endif

endif

if (angle(i).gt.0.) then

if (dPc.1t.0.001) then

finxb=sump



finang=angle(i-1)

nfin=i-1

endif

endif

endif
p=sump+dPc

MFB(i)=sump

40 continue

KRN REE K A xE AR A T X R A A AR
g/\************************ WfltS th© Resu |t *hkkkkkkkkkkkbkkkkkkkk

I\**************************************)\'************************X*****r*

do 50 i=1,720
if (1.le.finang) then
write (*¥) angle(i),MFB(i)
else
write (*¥) angle())
endif

50 continue
write (*F) '
write (**) 1.peaktheta
write (*¥) 2,peakP
write (*%) 3,
write (*%) 4
stop
end

finang
finxb
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